
STEWART SCHOOL BHUBANESWAR 
1ST MOCK EXAMINATIONS – 2024 

HINDI & ODIA – 1.5Hrs, Math – 1.15 Hrs & Rest – 1 Hr All Subjects are of 1.5 Hrs 

Date STD 10 
STD 12 

(Science) 
STD 12 

(Commerce) 
STD12 

(Humanities) 

12-07-2024 (Friday) 
English Literature 

(40marks) 
Physics 

(35marks) 
Economics 
(40marks) 

Geography 
(35marks) 

13-07-2024 (Saturday) History & Civics (40marks) 
English 

Language 
(40marks) 

English Language 
(40marks) 

English Language 
(40marks) 

14-07-2024 (Sunday) SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY 

15-07-2024 (Monday) 
Mathematics / Economics 

(40marks) 
Chemistry 
(35marks) 

Accounts 
(40marks) 

Sociology 
(35marks) 

16-07-2024 (Tuesday) 
English Language 

(40marks)  
- - - 

17-07-2024 (Wednesday)     MUHARRAM - - - 

18-07-2024 (Thursday) 
Physics/ Commercial 

Studies (40marks) 
Mathematics 

(40marks) 
Business Study 

(40marks) 
Political Science 

(40marks) 

19-07-2024 (Friday) Geography (40marks) - - - 

20-07-2024 (Saturday) Chemistry (40marks) 
English 

Literature 
(40marks) 

English Literature 
(40marks) 

English Literature 
(40marks) 

21-07-2024 (Sunday) SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY 

22-07-2024 (Monday) Odia/Hindi (40marks) 
Computer 

Science 
(35marks) 

Commerce 
(40marks) 

Home Science 
(35marks) 

23-07-2024 (Tuesday) Biology (40marks) - - - 

24-07-2024 (Wednesday) 
Comp Appl/Phy. 

Edu/Home Sc. (50marks) 
Biology 

(35marks) 
- - 

25-07-2024 (Thursday)  
Physical 

Education 
(35marks) 

Physical 
Education 
(35marks) 

Physical Education 
(35marks) 

 

Arrival : 7:30 am Question Distribution : 7: 50 am 

Assembly : 7: 35 am Writing Starts : 8: 00 am 

Departure Std 10: 9:00 am/ 9:15 am / 9:30am Departure Std 12: 9: 40 am 

 


